TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC OPINION SURVEY 

Introduction 

In June and December of 1976, the Office of Traffic Safety distributed a traffic 
safety public opinion survey to ascertain how the driving public in Nevada feel 
and act in regard to various traffic safety measures. One thousand thirty eight 
(1,038) questionnaires (Figure I) were distributed at the eight fixed drivers 
license issuing stations in the State according to the relative percentage of 
licenses issued at each station. The drivers license stations and frequency of 
distribution were as follows: